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Candidates Passed Level-1

Roll No.    Name

1109388   Zariq Hashmi

1109450   Muhammad Zohaib Hassan

1110093   Uzair Khan

1110149   Qurat Ul Ain

1110172   Kiran Fatima

1110185   Muhammad Irtiza Maqsood 
Muqaddam

1110186   Syed Hasan Ali

1110218   Shehbaz Ali

1208661   Muhammad Ali

1208669   Shaharyar Javed

1303157   Ubaid Ullah

1303159   Zubair Afzal

1403804   Abdullah Zia

1403805   Saif-Ullah

1403871   Rimsha Nasir

1900119   Mouiz Ahmad

Candidates Passed Level-2

Roll No.    Name

1109450   Muhammad Zohaib Hassan

1109839   Saddam Hussain

1109957   Fozan Yahya

1110031   Farhan Maraj

1110132   Ifra Ali Khan

1110227   Shayan Ahmed

1208528   Mubeen Hussain

1208674   Shajiah Siddiqui

1303119   Saad Farooq

1403589   Muhammad Usman

1700479   Gul Taj

1900119   Mouiz Ahmad

Diploma in Accounting & 

Finance

Roll No.    Name
1109388   Zariq Hashmi

1109450   Muhammad Zohaib Hassan

1109839   Saddam Hussain

1109957   Fozan Yahya

1110132   Ifra Ali Khan

1110172   Kiran Fatima

1110227   Shayan Ahmed

1208528   Mubeen Hussain

1208674   Shajiah Siddiqui

1303119   Saad Farooq

1403589   Muhammad Usman

1403804   Abdullah Zia

1403871   Rimsha Nasir

1700479   Gul Taj

1900119   Mouiz Ahmad

Candidates Passed Level-3

Roll No.    Name

1108160   Naseer

1109565   Syeda Bisma Ali Zaidi

1109827   Syed Ali Kazmi

1109849   Muhammad Ali Qaisar

1110180   Muhammad Arham Siddiqui

1208121   Sidrah Rasheed

1303110   Moiz Rehman

1303177   Muhammad Zahir

Candidates Passed Level-4

Roll No.    Name

1110123   Hashim Raza

1110210   Syed Zamin Ali Shah Rizvi

1110214   Talha Yousuf

1110215   Muhammad Waris Asadi

1110216   Avais Raza Varyala

1110217   Muhammad Umar Hamdani

1208212   Zeeshan Ahmed

1208646   Mashhood Ahmad

1208656   Laiba

1208672   Raja Daniyal Azeem

1208688   Adil Khan

1208700   Yashfa Akmal

1303161   Salman Haider

Pakistan  Institute  of  Public  Finance  Accountants  (PIPFA)  has  declared  its  Results  of 
 Corporate, AGP, CGA,  PMAD, FD. Punjab Govt., FD. KPK other  Public  Sector  Organizations 
(PRAD, WAPDA, CDA, NHA etc)  for  Winter Exam-2025, held in November 2025.
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Corporate Sector
1303167   Nauman Ahmed

1303180   Raja Muhammad Bilal Khan

1403917   Muhammad Danish

1403918   Nouman Naeem

1403927   Muhammad Tayyub

1403929   Shahbaz Haider

1403931   Sawaira Nazeer

1403935   Ahmad Ali

Gateway

Roll No.    Name

1110123   Hashim Raza

1110210   Syed Zamin Ali Shah Rizvi

1110214   Talha Yousuf

1110215   Muhammad Waris Asadi

1110216   Avais Raza Varyala

1110217   Muhammad Umar Hamdani

1208212   Zeeshan Ahmed

1208646   Mashhood Ahmad

1208656   Laiba

1208672   Raja Daniyal Azeem

1208688   Adil Khan

1208700   Yashfa Akmal

1303161   Salman Haider

1303167   Nauman Ahmed

1303180   Raja Muhammad Bilal Khan

1403917   Muhammad Danish

1403918   Nouman Naeem

1403927   Muhammad Tayyub

1403929   Shahbaz Haider

1403931   Sawaira Nazeer

1403935   Ahmad Ali

Affiliate Certificate 

[Qualified]

Roll No.    Name
1110123   Hashim Raza

1110210   Syed Zamin Ali Shah Rizvi

1110214   Talha Yousuf

1110215   Muhammad Waris Asadi

1110216   Avais Raza Varyala

1110217   Muhammad Umar Hamdani

1208121   Sidrah Rasheed

1208212   Zeeshan Ahmed

1208646   Mashhood Ahmad

1208656   Laiba

1208672   Raja Daniyal Azeem

1208688   Adil Khan

1208700   Yashfa Akmal

1303161   Salman Haider

1303167   Nauman Ahmed

1303180   Raja Muhammad Bilal Khan

1403917   Muhammad Danish

1403918   Nouman Naeem

1403927   Muhammad Tayyub

1403929   Shahbaz Haider

1403931   Sawaira Nazeer

1403935   Ahmad Ali

Quantitative Methods

Roll No.    Name

1208670   Rukhsar Fatima

1303140   Muhammad Zakir Khan

1303169   Muhaamid Mustafa Wasil

Basic Accounting

Roll No.    Name

1208654   Kamran Liaqat

1303091   Qazi Nafees Ur Rehman

1303171   Muhammad Wajahat Sultan

1403919   Syed Mustafain Raza Shah

Business English and 

Behavioral Studies

Roll No.    Name
1109958   Syed Sajid Hussain

1208652   Abdul Shakoor

1208655   Abdul Hadi Baig

1303168   Izzah Wasil

1303169   Muhaamid Mustafa Wasil

Business Economics

Roll No.    Name

1110093   Uzair Khan

1110185   Muhammad Irtiza Maqsood 
Muqaddam

Business Laws

Roll No.    Name

1109937   Abdullah Zain

1110149   Qurat Ul Ain

1110186   Syed Hasan Ali

1110208   Shagufta

1208041   Ahmed Mahmood

1303138   Javed Iqbal

1303159   Zubair Afzal

1303166   Khurram Riaz

Financial Accounting

Roll No.    Name

1110205   Muhammad Rayyan Ghoree

1303033   Zeeshan Waheed

1303116   Wajahat Mazhar

1303170   Fizzah Qureshia

Business Communication & 

Report Writing

Roll No.    Name
1110021   Majid Ali

1208218   Fahad Amjad

1208654   Kamran Liaqat

1303170   Fizzah Qureshia

1403871   Rimsha Nasir
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Corporate Sector

Taxation

Roll No.    Name

1303037   Esha Fayyaz

1403830   Nayera Naeem

Management Strategy

Roll No.    Name

1110172   Kiran Fatima

1110205   Muhammad Rayyan Ghoree

1110208   Shagufta

1208334   Muhammad Waqas

1403853   Sumiya

Financial Reporting

Roll No.    Name

1303144   Muhammad Sarmad Ahmad

Management Accounting

Roll No.    Name

1110103   Muhammad Navaid Ali Khan

1208366   Muhammad Umair Khan

1303076   Omer Aziz

1303144   Muhammad Sarmad Ahmad

Business Organization

Roll No.    Name

1109827   Syed Ali Kazmi

1109839   Saddam Hussain

1109919   Tariq Amin

1110021   Majid Ali

1110103   Muhammad Navaid Ali Khan

1208182   Affan Ahmad

1208261   Iqra Noreen

1208334   Muhammad Waqas

1208366   Muhammad Umair Khan

1208398   Nadia Nasir

1208554   Muhammad Hafeez Baig

1302200   Majid Ali Khan

1303018   Wajahat Ahmed Siddiqui

1303020   Moiz Asif Khan

1303076   Omer Aziz

1403823   Muhammad Ammad Pervaiz

1403828   Ammara Shahbaz

1403836   Afaq Waleed
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Auditor General of Pakistan

Candidates Passed Level-1

Roll No.    Name

2100800   Zulfiqar Ali

2100812   Haider Ali

2100813   Jahanzaib Khan

2100815   Mohammad Jasim

2100816   Siraj Ahmed

2201712   Ahsan Mahmood

2201753   Muahmmad Arif

2201762   Bakhtawer

2301529   Mohsin Aziz

2301572   Muhammad Faheem Yousaf

2301576   Shehzadi Fareena

2301578   Shoaib Rafique

2301583   Kinza Arif

2301590   Ambreen Zafar

2301591   Muhammad Arslan

2900155   Amin Ullah

2900156   Naseem Jan

2900157   Sajid Ali

Candidates Passed Level-2

Roll No.    Name

2100816   Siraj Ahmed

2201708   Muhammad Samar Khan

2201718   M. Moeen Saeed Khan

2201720   Muhammad Bisharat

2201724   Mariam Qadri

2201729   Muhammad Zain Ul Salar 
Khan

2201740   Alia Mashoq

2301520   Pramjeet Singh

2301531   Aamir Rafiqe

Diploma in Accounting & 

Finance

Roll No.    Name

2100816   Siraj Ahmed

2201708   Muhammad Samar Khan

2201712   Ahsan Mahmood

2201720   Muhammad Bisharat

2201724   Mariam Qadri

2201729   Muhammad Zain Ul Salar 
Khan

2201740   Alia Mashoq

2301520   Pramjeet Singh

2301531   Aamir Rafiqe

Candidates Passed Level-3

Roll No.    Name

2100606   Alsaf Bibi

2201690   Rizwan Nazir

2301518   Saif Ud Din

2301524   Usman Mustafa

2700692   Indryas

Candidates Passed Level-4

Roll No.    Name

2100626   Ejaz Karim

2100706   Umair

2100710   Fayaz Ali Shah

2100788   Abdul Qayoom

2201406   Hina Ejaz

2201438   Kashif Khokher

2201696   Zeeshan Khan

2201700   Fazl-E-Bari

2201701   Muhammad Nauman

2201703   Muhammad Usman Farooq

2201708   Muhammad Samar Khan

2201709   Ammad Abid

2201712   Ahsan Mahmood

2201716   Muhammad Niaz

2201717   Shazia Nawaz

2301509   Abu Turab

2301524   Usman Mustafa

Affiliate Certificate 

[Qualified]

Roll No.    Name
2100606   Alsaf Bibi

2100626   Ejaz Karim

2100706   Umair

2100710   Fayaz Ali Shah

2100788   Abdul Qayoom

2201406   Hina Ejaz

2201696   Zeeshan Khan

2201700   Fazl-E-Bari

2201701   Muhammad Nauman

2201703   Muhammad Usman Farooq

2201712   Ahsan Mahmood

2201717   Shazia Nawaz

2301518   Saif Ud Din

2301524   Usman Mustafa

Business English (Public 

Sector) (Subjective)

Roll No.    Name
2100791   Imran Ali

2100803   Liaquat Ali

2100805   Muhammad Haris

2100820   Janib Ali

2100821   Yusra Akhtar

2100822   Kashif Hussain

2100824   Muhammad Shahzaib

2100825   Neelam Kehkashan

2100826   Noor Us Sabah

2201746   Muhammad Hassan Siddiqui

2201752   Affan Siddique

2201754   Sadam Mehmood

2201755   Israr Nadeem

2201756   Ali Asghar

2201757   Amar Rafique

2201758   Muhammad Furqan Faizi

2201759   Misbah Rafiq
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Auditor General of Pakistan
2201760   Muhammad Usman Javid

2201761   Sohail Afzal

2201763   Adina Safdar

2201764   Hafiza Muntha Khalid

2201765   Waseem Akram

2201767   Ameer Ul Azeem

2201768   Shfaqat Ali

2201769   Muhammad Asad

2201770   Bushra Noreen

2201772   Ishfaq Ahmad

2301549   Bazgha Nawaz

2301559   Abdur Rahman

2301573   Ihsanullah

2301574   Aneesa Nazar

2301575   Syed Hussain Haider Zaidi

2301577   Salim Ullah Khan

2301579   Haider Ali

2301580   Jehangir Khan

2301581   Ubaid Ur Rehman

2301582   Fozia Nazar

2301585   Abaid Azeem Masih

2301586   Hafiza Ayesha Khan

2301588   Umair Shahzad

2301589   Saima Kanwal

2301592   Danish Tariq

2301594   Mansoor Ahmad Shah

2301596   Ahmad Omar

2301597   Aneel Javed

2301598   Faiza Rehman

2700699   Muhammad Gul

2700701   Akbar Ali

2700702   Mubasar Khan

2700703   Anwar Zeb

2700704   Shakeel Ahmad

2700705   Hafiz Muhammad Ali

Business Economics

Roll No.    Name

2201719   Mehwish Naz

2301591   Muhammad Arslan

PS Accounting [Application]

Roll No.    Name

2100643   Farzana Ali

2100794   Abdul Raheem

2100820   Janib Ali

2100824   Muhammad Shahzaib

2100825   Neelam Kehkashan

2100826   Noor Us Sabah

2201704   Zahid Ali Akbar

2201707   Fariha Arshad

2201722   Mehwish Khan

2201726   Muhammad Imran

2201742   Taimoor Gohar

2201743   Muhammad Qasar Fareed 
Jami

2201751   Sayad Muhammad Salman 
Haider Zaidi

2301533   Madiha Mussarrat

2301536   Manan Saeed

2301553   Muhammad Aftab Khan

2301554   Muhammad Asif

2301556   Attiq Ur Rehman

2301557   Maria Yousaf

2301559   Abdur Rahman

2301560   Naeemullah Rehmani

2301561   Muhammad Jawad Abbasi

2301562   Faheem Ullah

2301563   Shaiq Hussain

2301564   Iftikhar Ahmed

2301565   Rahila Rafiq

2301568   Sidra Shreen

2301571   Aroosa Bibi

2301572   Muhammad Faheem Yousaf

2301574   Aneesa Nazar

2301576   Shehzadi Fareena

2301577   Salim Ullah Khan

2301578   Shoaib Rafique

2301582   Fozia Nazar

2301583   Kinza Arif

2301585   Abaid Azeem Masih

2301586   Hafiza Ayesha Khan

2301590   Ambreen Zafar

2301592   Danish Tariq

2301595   Samina Anwar

2301596   Ahmad Omar

2301598   Faiza Rehman

2700703   Anwar Zeb

2700704   Shakeel Ahmad

2700705   Hafiz Muhammad Ali

2900156   Naseem Jan

Public Sector-Accounting 

(Application)

Roll No.    Name
2301538   Muhammad Saqib Khan

2301546   Sajawal Waheed

Public Sector-Accounting 

(Theory)

Roll No.    Name
2301538   Muhammad Saqib Khan

2301541   Muhammad Fayyaz

2301543   Asad Ali Balouch

2301545   Syed Sohaib Basir

2301546   Sajawal Waheed

2301547   Saif Ur Rehman

2301548   Usman Khalid

Public Financial Manag., Fin. 

Rules & Budgeting (Federal) 

(Application)

Roll No.    Name
2201721   Muhammad Husnain

2201743   Muhammad Qasar Fareed 
Jami
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Auditor General of Pakistan

Public Sector Business 

Commn. &  Report Writing

Roll No.    Name
2100800   Zulfiqar Ali

2100803   Liaquat Ali

2100805   Muhammad Haris

2100813   Jahanzaib Khan

2100815   Mohammad Jasim

2100816   Siraj Ahmed

2100820   Janib Ali

2100821   Yusra Akhtar

2100822   Kashif Hussain

2100824   Muhammad Shahzaib

2100825   Neelam Kehkashan

2100826   Noor Us Sabah

2201752   Affan Siddique

2201753   Muahmmad Arif

2201755   Israr Nadeem

2201756   Ali Asghar

2201758   Muhammad Furqan Faizi

2201759   Misbah Rafiq

2201760   Muhammad Usman Javid

2201761   Sohail Afzal

2201762   Bakhtawer

2201763   Adina Safdar

2201764   Hafiza Muntha Khalid

2201765   Waseem Akram

2201767   Ameer Ul Azeem

2201768   Shfaqat Ali

2201769   Muhammad Asad

2201770   Bushra Noreen

2201772   Ishfaq Ahmad

2301511   Muhammad Usman

2301537   Muhammad Nouman Azher

2301551   Zeeshan Saeed Awan

2301559   Abdur Rahman

2301572   Muhammad Faheem Yousaf

2301573   Ihsanullah

2301574   Aneesa Nazar

2301575   Syed Hussain Haider Zaidi

2301576   Shehzadi Fareena

2301577   Salim Ullah Khan

2301578   Shoaib Rafique

2301579   Haider Ali

2301580   Jehangir Khan

2301582   Fozia Nazar

2301583   Kinza Arif

2301585   Abaid Azeem Masih

2301586   Hafiza Ayesha Khan

2301587   Sabeen Akhtar

2301588   Umair Shahzad

2301589   Saima Kanwal

2301590   Ambreen Zafar

2301591   Muhammad Arslan

2301592   Danish Tariq

2301597   Aneel Javed

2301598   Faiza Rehman

2301599   Wajeeha Nasir

2700696   Sundus Samad

2700699   Muhammad Gul

2700701   Akbar Ali

2700702   Mubasar Khan

2700703   Anwar Zeb

2700704   Shakeel Ahmad

2700705   Hafiz Muhammad Ali

2900155   Amin Ullah

2900156   Naseem Jan

2900157   Sajid Ali

2900158   Shama

Audit and Assurance (PS) 

(Application)

Roll No.    Name
2201704   Zahid Ali Akbar

2201722   Mehwish Khan

2201729   Muhammad Zain Ul Salar 
Khan

2201740   Alia Mashoq

2201742   Taimoor Gohar

2201751   Sayad Muhammad Salman 
Haider Zaidi

2301536   Manan Saeed

2301553   Muhammad Aftab Khan

2301554   Muhammad Asif

2301556   Attiq Ur Rehman

2301557   Maria Yousaf

2301558   Suraj Ram

2301560   Naeemullah Rehmani

2301561   Muhammad Jawad Abbasi

2301564   Iftikhar Ahmed

2301565   Rahila Rafiq

2301567   Basharat Ali

2301568   Sidra Shreen

2301570   Iqra Sundas

2301571   Aroosa Bibi

2301572   Muhammad Faheem Yousaf

2301575   Syed Hussain Haider Zaidi

2301576   Shehzadi Fareena

2301578   Shoaib Rafique

2301580   Jehangir Khan

2301586   Hafiza Ayesha Khan

2301587   Sabeen Akhtar

2301588   Umair Shahzad

2301589   Saima Kanwal

2301590   Ambreen Zafar

2301592   Danish Tariq

2301594   Mansoor Ahmad Shah

2301595   Samina Anwar

2301596   Ahmad Omar

2301597   Aneel Javed

2301598   Faiza Rehman

2301599   Wajeeha Nasir

Audit and Assurance (PS) 

(Without Books)

Roll No.    Name

Results Winter Exam-2025 15-Jan-2026
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Auditor General of Pakistan

Performance Auditing 

(Application)

Roll No.    Name
2100793   Ghulam Ali

2201714   Umair Hameed

2201718   M. Moeen Saeed Khan

2201720   Muhammad Bisharat

2201749   Muhammad Asif

2201752   Affan Siddique

2201755   Israr Nadeem

2201756   Ali Asghar

2201758   Muhammad Furqan Faizi

2201759   Misbah Rafiq

2201760   Muhammad Usman Javid

2201763   Adina Safdar

2201764   Hafiza Muntha Khalid

2201770   Bushra Noreen

2201772   Ishfaq Ahmad

2301556   Attiq Ur Rehman

2301557   Maria Yousaf

2301558   Suraj Ram

2301565   Rahila Rafiq

2301566   Iqbal Hussain

2301568   Sidra Shreen

2301570   Iqra Sundas

Database Management 

System (Application)

Roll No.    Name
2201714   Umair Hameed

2201718   M. Moeen Saeed Khan

2201719   Mehwish Naz

2201720   Muhammad Bisharat

2201721   Muhammad Husnain

2201722   Mehwish Khan

2201723   Rana Saif Ur Rehman

2201726   Muhammad Imran

2201728   Ghous Subhani

2201737   Qaisar Naveed

2201743   Muhammad Qasar Fareed 
Jami

2201751   Sayad Muhammad Salman 
Haider Zaidi

2201753   Muahmmad Arif

2201755   Israr Nadeem

2201756   Ali Asghar

2201758   Muhammad Furqan Faizi

2201759   Misbah Rafiq

2201760   Muhammad Usman Javid

2201763   Adina Safdar

2201768   Shfaqat Ali

2201770   Bushra Noreen

2201772   Ishfaq Ahmad

2300904   Basharat Ali

2301400   Khalid Ali Gohar

2301558   Suraj Ram

2301561   Muhammad Jawad Abbasi

2301563   Shaiq Hussain

2301566   Iqbal Hussain

2301567   Basharat Ali

2700690   Zakaullah

2900156   Naseem Jan

Public Works Accts Rules & 

Procedures (Application)

Roll No.    Name
2201711   Atiqa Aftab

2300295   Mumtaz Hussain

2301531   Aamir Rafiqe

2301532   Muhammad Waleem

2301533   Madiha Mussarrat

2700691   Aamer

2700692   Indryas

Public Works Accts Rules & 

Procedures (Theory)

Roll No.    Name
2201711   Atiqa Aftab

2301528   Hafiz Arham Nabeel

2301529   Mohsin Aziz

2700691   Aamer

Provincial Receipts & Exp. & 

Receipt of Auto. Bodies 

(Application)

Roll No.    Name
2301516   Rukhsana Bano

2301522   Salman Khan

2301525   Muhammad Qaseem

2301533   Madiha Mussarrat

2700691   Aamer

2700692   Indryas

2700693   Farhat Ullah

Service Rules (Application)

Roll No.    Name

2201690   Rizwan Nazir

2201704   Zahid Ali Akbar

2201707   Fariha Arshad

2201711   Atiqa Aftab

2201713   Hafiz Muhammad Adeel 
Arshad

Service Rules (Theory)

Roll No.    Name

2100804   Khuda Bux

2100806   Zainullaabdin

2201704   Zahid Ali Akbar

2201711   Atiqa Aftab

2301400   Khalid Ali Gohar

2301531   Aamir Rafiqe

Results Winter Exam-2025 15-Jan-2026
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Auditor General of Pakistan
2301532   Muhammad Waleem

2301533   Madiha Mussarrat

Postal Accounts Rules and 

Procedure (Application)

Roll No.    Name
2201715   Amir Mahmood

Postal and 

Telecommunication Works 

Rules and Procedures 

(Application)

Roll No.    Name
2201715   Amir Mahmood

Financial Accounting and 

Analytical Review of Audited 

Accounts

Roll No.    Name
2100789   Hadee Bin Ashfaq

Pay, Pension & TA Rules 

(Theory and Application)

Roll No.    Name
2100798   Romal Kumar

Sales Tax Act and Rules 

(Application)

Roll No.    Name
2201713   Hafiz Muhammad Adeel 

Arshad

Business Laws & Taxation 

(Application)

Roll No.    Name
2100789   Hadee Bin Ashfaq

2100793   Ghulam Ali

Rules and Regulations of 

Public Sector Enterprises 

(Application)

Roll No.    Name
2100789   Hadee Bin Ashfaq

2100793   Ghulam Ali

2100796   Waseem Khan

2100802   Irfan Ullah

Introduction to Social Safety 

Net Auditing

Roll No.    Name
2301531   Aamir Rafiqe
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Punjab Government(LFA, TRY)

Candidates Passed Level-1

Roll No.    Name

3200819   Muhammad Talha Khan

3200820   Aqeel Soban

3200823   Fouzia Jamshaid

Candidates Passed Level-4

Roll No.    Name

3200642   Kamran Ahmad

3200677   Abaid Ullah

3200767   Muhammad Mubashir Habib

3200777   Fazal Ur Rehman

3200809   Mirza Ehsan Ellahi

Affiliate Certificate 

[Qualified]

Roll No.    Name
3200809   Mirza Ehsan Ellahi

Quantitative Methods

Roll No.    Name

3200649   Sadia Abdul Haq

3200816   Muhammad Ahtasham Saeed

3200821   Hafiz Mohsin Raza

3200822   Sajid Ali

3200828   Rabia Majeed

Business Economics

Roll No.    Name

3200649   Sadia Abdul Haq

Cost Accounting

Roll No.    Name

3200818   Muhammad Safdar

Public Sector Business 

Commn. &  Report Writing

Roll No.    Name
3200706   Muhammad Saleem

3200767   Muhammad Mubashir Habib

Audit and Assurance (PS) 

(Application)

Roll No.    Name
3200763   Nasir Javed

3200767   Muhammad Mubashir Habib

Treasury and Subsidiary 

Treasury Rules (Theory & 

Application)

Roll No.    Name
3200818   Muhammad Safdar

3200820   Aqeel Soban

3200822   Sajid Ali

Database Management 

System (Application)

Roll No.    Name
3200677   Abaid Ullah

3200706   Muhammad Saleem

3200717   Sayyad Toqeer Abbas

Public Works Accts Rules & 

Procedures (Application)

Roll No.    Name
3200801   Farhan Shafique

Civil Service Rules and 

Allied Rules (Application)

Roll No.    Name
3200633   Bilal Shakoor

Punjab Local Government 

Act and Rules Framed 

There-Under (Application)

Roll No.    Name
3200763   Nasir Javed

Civil Service Rules, Local 

Councils Service Rules & 

Autonomous Bodies 

Service Rules (Application)

Roll No.    Name
3200719   Fariha Saghir
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Candidates Passed Level-1

Roll No.    Name

4200204   Zahoor-Ul-Hassan

4200456   Noor Muhammad

4200700   Asma Aslam

4300633   Tayyaba Bashir

4300660   Ali Hussain

4300675   Shafiq Aziz

4300686   Khalid Mehmood

4300716   Zafar Iqbal

4300741   Asif Mairaj

4300744   Tariq Mushtaq

4300833   Tahir Mehmood

4300851   Muhammad Younas

4300904   Muhammad Zahid Bhatti

4300917   Ejaz Ahmed

4300929   Muhammad Javed

4300946   Anila Shahzadi

4300947   Ambreen Iqbal

4300954   Sana Azmat

4300955   Anila Shafique

4300959   Iram Sarfraz

4300964   Muhammad Umad Hameed

4300972   Shabbir Hussain

4300978   Isbah Naim

4600218   Sajid Hussain

Candidates Passed Level-2

Roll No.    Name

4100147   Sadaf

4100225   Amar Soomro

4100292   Sadaqat Hussain

4200339   Humaira Basheer

4200403   Ali Shan

4200405   Enzamam-Ul-Haq

4200496   Muhammad Sohaib

4200525   Ishtiaq Ahmad

4200570   Manzoor Khan

4200589   Haider Shoaib

4200644   Ali Arfan Khan

4200684   Zeeshan Rao

4300686   Khalid Mehmood

4300714   Muhammad Usman

4300715   Muhammad Ayyub Khan

4300716   Zafar Iqbal

4300822   Neelum Yasin

4300833   Tahir Mehmood

4300865   Waqqas Maqsood

4700110   Arsala Khan

4700143   Muhammad Humayun

4900099   Yasmeen Hayat

4900106   Subtain Ali

4900109   Aqsa Naz

4900112   Shamima Khudadad

Diploma in Accounting & 

Finance

Roll No.    Name
4100147   Sadaf

4100225   Amar Soomro

4200339   Humaira Basheer

4200403   Ali Shan

4200405   Enzamam-Ul-Haq

4200496   Muhammad Sohaib

4200525   Ishtiaq Ahmad

4200570   Manzoor Khan

4200589   Haider Shoaib

4200644   Ali Arfan Khan

4200684   Zeeshan Rao

4200700   Asma Aslam

4300633   Tayyaba Bashir

4300675   Shafiq Aziz

4300686   Khalid Mehmood

4300714   Muhammad Usman

4300715   Muhammad Ayyub Khan

4300716   Zafar Iqbal

4300741   Asif Mairaj

4300744   Tariq Mushtaq

4300822   Neelum Yasin

4300833   Tahir Mehmood

4300851   Muhammad Younas

4300865   Waqqas Maqsood

4300904   Muhammad Zahid Bhatti

4300917   Ejaz Ahmed

4700110   Arsala Khan

4900099   Yasmeen Hayat

4900106   Subtain Ali

4900109   Aqsa Naz

4900112   Shamima Khudadad

Candidates Passed Level-3

Roll No.    Name

4100212   Muhammad Rameez

4100216   Adnan Ahmed Junejo

4100280   Waseem Ahmed

4200002   Humaira Aslam

4200392   Nadeem Abbas

4200395   Muhammad Umair Ramzan 
Bhatti

4200405   Enzamam-Ul-Haq

4200410   Muhammad Akmal

4200430   Muhammad Saleem

4200437   Rizwan Ul Haq

4200460   Malik Imran Liaqat

4200477   Hafiz Muhammad Usman

4200491   Syed Muhammad Shaba Tul 
Hamd Zaidi

4200492   Muhammad Waqar Mehmood

4200518   Wiqas Afzal

4200525   Ishtiaq Ahmad

4200536   Ahsan Ali

4200545   Nouman Arshad Bhatti

4200571   Muhammad Rizwan

4200581   Ayesha Iqbal

4200583   Attia Mustafa
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4200587   Taha Salman

4200606   Azhar Iqbal

4200621   Waseem Akram

4200650   Ali Raza

4200653   Saqib Ahmad

4200659   Ali Akbar Shahzad

4300672   Muhammad Imran Khan

4300678   Sohail Ahmed

4300686   Khalid Mehmood

4300698   Fakhar Iqbal

4300717   Muhammad Zubair

4300731   Sammer Khaliel Ahmad

4300737   Muhammad Adnan

4300741   Asif Mairaj

4300744   Tariq Mushtaq

4300747   Syed Sabih Ul Hasnain 
Kazmi

4300748   Junaid Akbar Khan

4300757   Ikram Zaman

4300763   Muhammad Shoaib

4300764   Aafaq Rafiq

4300782   Danish Iqbal

4300784   Sajid Hassan

4300788   Asad-Ul-Rehman

4300790   Muhammad Ali Javaid

4300800   Muhammad Abid

4300805   Ziafat Iqbal

4300809   Haseeb Riaz

4300815   Azeem Israr

4300818   Muhammad Qasim

4300830   Mehreen Gul Khattak

4300839   Sanam Sarwar

4300840   Aqsa Irum

4300841   Qurrat Ul Ain Zulfiqar

4300842   Naseem Ashraf

4300847   Muhammad Mufassar Shah

4300860   Muhammad Rizwan Naseer 
Khan

4300863   Sozia Bashir

4300865   Waqqas Maqsood

4300871   Ghazala

4300872   Fazila Bibi

4300876   Sidra Zahoor

4300879   Saima Saddique

4300883   Waseem Khalid

4300892   Mubashir Nawaz

4300899   Salma Sadiq

4300913   Farhan Ali

4300917   Ejaz Ahmed

4300919   Rubia Rani

4300921   Zainab Sharif

4700110   Arsala Khan

4700143   Muhammad Humayun

4900093   Shahid Ali

Candidates Passed Level-4

Roll No.    Name

4100113   Naeem Ahmed

4100216   Adnan Ahmed Junejo

4100302   Tasleem

4200247   Shoukat

4200402   Yasir Noman

4200404   Waqar Hussain

4200407   Nasir Sabir

4200408   Waqar Ali

4200431   Abdul Rehman

4200434   Abdul Rehman

4200448   Farwa Saeed

4200452   Mansoor Ali

4200461   Muhammad Zeeshan Khan

4200470   Muhammad Mohsin

4200477   Hafiz Muhammad Usman

4200491   Syed Muhammad Shaba Tul 
Hamd Zaidi

4200493   Muhammad Usman Ikram

4200494   Syed Hassaan Ali Shah

4200496   Muhammad Sohaib

4200499   Adeel Ahmed

4200518   Wiqas Afzal

4200538   Ali Raza

4200540   Samrat Ali

4200557   Muhammad Sattar

4200594   Atia Hussain

4200598   Mehran Afzal

4200638   Muhammad Danish Khan

4200682   Hafiza Javeria Barkaat

4200700   Asma Aslam

4300585   Javed Nazir

4300664   Tahir Mehmood

4300703   Attiq Ur Rehman

4300713   Rao Shah Rukh

4300735   Abdul Shakoor

4300736   Muhammad Waseem

4300737   Muhammad Adnan

4300750   Umer Zaman

4300826   Syed Ali Raza Kazmi

4300840   Aqsa Irum

4300841   Qurrat Ul Ain Zulfiqar

4300846   Muhammad Tahseen Khan

4300861   Waqas Naseem

4300871   Ghazala

Affiliate Certificate 

[Qualified]

Roll No.    Name
4100147   Sadaf

4100216   Adnan Ahmed Junejo

4100302   Tasleem

4200339   Humaira Basheer

4200395   Muhammad Umair Ramzan 
Bhatti

4200402   Yasir Noman

4200403   Ali Shan

4200407   Nasir Sabir

4200408   Waqar Ali

4200431   Abdul Rehman

4200448   Farwa Saeed

4200452   Mansoor Ali
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4200460   Malik Imran Liaqat

4200461   Muhammad Zeeshan Khan

4200470   Muhammad Mohsin

4200477   Hafiz Muhammad Usman

4200492   Muhammad Waqar Mehmood

4200499   Adeel Ahmed

4200536   Ahsan Ali

4200538   Ali Raza

4200540   Samrat Ali

4200545   Nouman Arshad Bhatti

4200594   Atia Hussain

4200638   Muhammad Danish Khan

4200682   Hafiza Javeria Barkaat

4200700   Asma Aslam

4300633   Tayyaba Bashir

4300664   Tahir Mehmood

4300678   Sohail Ahmed

4300686   Khalid Mehmood

4300698   Fakhar Iqbal

4300703   Attiq Ur Rehman

4300713   Rao Shah Rukh

4300714   Muhammad Usman

4300715   Muhammad Ayyub Khan

4300716   Zafar Iqbal

4300736   Muhammad Waseem

4300757   Ikram Zaman

4300826   Syed Ali Raza Kazmi

4300840   Aqsa Irum

4300841   Qurrat Ul Ain Zulfiqar

4300846   Muhammad Tahseen Khan

4300871   Ghazala

Basic Accounting

Roll No.    Name

4300953   Muhammad Naveed

Business English (Public 

Sector) (Subjective)

Roll No.    Name

4600219   Anum Choudry

4600222   Muhammad Azhar Abbas

4600223   Naima Ahmad Qureshi

Cost Accounting

Roll No.    Name

4200639   Salman Munir

4200708   Nasira Ashraf

4300765   Shabeh Imam Hussain

PS Accounting [Application]

Roll No.    Name

4100262   Kamran

4100277   Shiraz Khan

4100311   Amjad Ali

4100325   Sidra Sheikh

4100326   Muhammad Fawad Ali

4100329   Pir Sajad Ali

4200386   Fahad Khalid

4200691   Awais Mahboob

4200701   Shafia Daud

4200704   Asad Ullah

4300834   Benazeer Shaheen

4300907   Kamal Ud Din

4300929   Muhammad Javed

4300933   Beenish Andleeb

4300938   Shahzeb Ali

4300940   Rabia Basra

4300941   Muhammad Saleh

4600218   Sajid Hussain

4900092   Mashail Aziz

4900102   Wajeeha Ayaz

4900104   Zohaib Hassan

4900111   Hira Younas

4900116   Awais Sarwar
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4100275   Ahsan Lasi

4100290   Muhammad Hanif

4100334   Abdul Qayoom

4100335   Aisha Liaquat

4100336   Naseem Ahmed

4100337   Syed Aftab Ahmed Jeelani

4200441   Tayyab Mushtaq

4200701   Shafia Daud

4200710   Asma Fiaz

4200711   Safia Rafique

4200712   Munazza Mehmood

4200713   Muhammad Mubeen Sarwar

4300781   Malik Umair Arshad

4300803   Shamsher Ali Khan

4300910   Muhammad Saleem

4300945   Mubashar Hussain

4300950   Muhammad Kamran Aslam

4300951   Aqib Humayun

4300952   Muhammad Saad Qureshi

4300953   Muhammad Naveed

4300957   Noreen Akhtar

4300958   Ummarah Shaukat

4300961   Asif Ali

4300962   Shoib Ahmed

4300965   Syed Shah

4300966   Qurat Ul Ain

4300967   Riffat Hussain

4300968   Raheemullah

4300969   Arzoo Amjad

4300973   Wajahat Hussain

4300974   Wajahat Hussain

4300979   Abdul Haleem Khan

4300980   Muhammad Rehan

4300981   Zeeshan Ali

4300982   Rajib Ali

4300983   Umar Abdul Rehman

4300986   Shoaib Arshad

4300987   Saifullah

4300988   Muhammad Kamran Arshad
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Public Financial Manag., Fin. 

Rules & Budgeting (Federal) 

(Application)

Roll No.    Name
4100295   Ahmed Ali

4600209   Rabia Najeeb

4600216   Rohi Khan

4900092   Mashail Aziz

4900095   Shameela

Public Sector Business 

Commn. &  Report Writing

Roll No.    Name
4100233   Mir Junaid Ali

4100275   Ahsan Lasi

4100290   Muhammad Hanif

4100310   Abdul Khalique

4100313   Anam Mohsin Ali

4100334   Abdul Qayoom

4100336   Naseem Ahmed

4100337   Syed Aftab Ahmed Jeelani

4200450   Ghulam Shabir

4200701   Shafia Daud

4200710   Asma Fiaz

4200711   Safia Rafique

4200712   Munazza Mehmood

4200713   Muhammad Mubeen Sarwar

4300468   Muhammad Umair Hussain 
Khan

4300773   Zulqarnain Haider

4300858   Muhammad Bashir

4300859   Muhammad Baseer

4300910   Muhammad Saleem

4300915   Syed Minhal Haider

4300945   Mubashar Hussain

4300946   Anila Shahzadi

4300947   Ambreen Iqbal

4300950   Muhammad Kamran Aslam

4300951   Aqib Humayun

4300952   Muhammad Saad Qureshi

4300954   Sana Azmat

4300955   Anila Shafique

4300957   Noreen Akhtar

4300958   Ummarah Shaukat

4300959   Iram Sarfraz

4300961   Asif Ali

4300962   Shoib Ahmed

4300964   Muhammad Umad Hameed

4300965   Syed Shah

4300966   Qurat Ul Ain

4300967   Riffat Hussain

4300968   Raheemullah

4300969   Arzoo Amjad

4300971   Ali Rehman

4300972   Shabbir Hussain

4300973   Wajahat Hussain

4300974   Wajahat Hussain

4300978   Isbah Naim

4300979   Abdul Haleem Khan

4300980   Muhammad Rehan

4300981   Zeeshan Ali

4300982   Rajib Ali

4300983   Umar Abdul Rehman

4300986   Shoaib Arshad

4300987   Saifullah

4300988   Muhammad Kamran Arshad

4600024   Balqees Fatima Magsi

4600207   Muhammad Sadiq

4600218   Sajid Hussain

4600219   Anum Choudry

4600222   Muhammad Azhar Abbas

4600223   Naima Ahmad Qureshi

4900085   Ali Mustafa

4900103   Faizan Yaqoob

4900135   Ghulam Haider

Audit and Assurance (PS) 

(Without Books)

Roll No.    Name
4100311   Amjad Ali

4200701   Shafia Daud

4300760   Nasir Ahmed

4300761   Shahar Yar Khan

4300827   Allah Ditta

4300837   Sibtain Shahbaz

4300845   Samiullah Shah

4300894   Sabtain Raza

4300907   Kamal Ud Din

4300914   Falak Sher

4300932   Zubia Javaid

4300933   Beenish Andleeb

4300940   Rabia Basra

4300941   Muhammad Saleh

4600209   Rabia Najeeb

4700020   Atta Ullah

4900095   Shameela

4900115   Nisar Ahmed

Internal Audit FrameWork

Roll No.    Name

4200401   Muhammad Asif

4200432   Muhammad Latif

4200445   Ahmad Saeed

4200450   Ghulam Shabir

4200463   Asim Shokat

4200586   Tasneem Haider

4300338   Amjad Mahmood Awan

4300572   Rizwan Ghani

4300730   Muhammad Salman Khalid

4300750   Umer Zaman

4300824   Kamran Amjad

4300874   Osama Sarwar

4300924   Muhammad Kashif Jamil

4900110   Muhammad Yasir Khan
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Public Finance

Roll No.    Name

4100219   Muhammad Atif Khan

4100233   Mir Junaid Ali

4100266   Muhammad Bilawal

4100303   Sidra Bano

4100311   Amjad Ali

4200422   Nisar Ahmad

4200480   Muhammad Waqas

4200526   Nasir Sajjad

4200710   Asma Fiaz

4200711   Safia Rafique

4200712   Munazza Mehmood

4300766   Waqas Khan

4300794   Umer Hussain

4300889   Dilbar Masih

4300907   Kamal Ud Din

4300924   Muhammad Kashif Jamil

4300945   Mubashar Hussain

4300946   Anila Shahzadi

4300950   Muhammad Kamran Aslam

4300951   Aqib Humayun

4300952   Muhammad Saad Qureshi

4300953   Muhammad Naveed

4300954   Sana Azmat

4300955   Anila Shafique

4300957   Noreen Akhtar

4300958   Ummarah Shaukat

4300959   Iram Sarfraz

4300961   Asif Ali

4300962   Shoib Ahmed

4300966   Qurat Ul Ain

4300967   Riffat Hussain

4300968   Raheemullah

4300969   Arzoo Amjad

4300972   Shabbir Hussain

4300973   Wajahat Hussain

4300978   Isbah Naim

4300979   Abdul Haleem Khan

4300980   Muhammad Rehan

4300981   Zeeshan Ali

4300982   Rajib Ali

4300983   Umar Abdul Rehman

4300986   Shoaib Arshad

4300987   Saifullah

4300988   Muhammad Kamran Arshad

4300989   Shahid Iqbal

4600207   Muhammad Sadiq

4600218   Sajid Hussain

4600222   Muhammad Azhar Abbas

4700020   Atta Ullah

4900085   Ali Mustafa

4900111   Hira Younas

Work (MES) (Theory & 

Application)

Roll No.    Name
4100214   Syed Farhan Ahmed Zaidi

4100225   Amar Soomro

4100239   Adil

4100281   Ayesha Mushtaq

4100288   Raza Ali

4100292   Sadaqat Hussain

4100308   Yahya

4100325   Sidra Sheikh

4200399   Rafaqat Ali

4200423   Muhammad Nabeel

4200455   Tilal Khalid

4200555   Ali Haider

4200575   Ijaz Ahmad

4200577   Aftab Ahmad

4200581   Ayesha Iqbal

4200584   Namra Ali

4200587   Taha Salman

4200589   Haider Shoaib

4200590   Muhammad Shoaib

4200592   Attia Shahzad

4200595   Nuaman Khalid

4200596   Nazish Habib

4200597   Muhammad Waqas Arshad

4200607   Adil Mehmood

4200608   Ansar Adnan

4200609   Mehboob Farid

4200611   Iffat Noureen

4200618   Waqas Ahmed Taj

4200619   Muhammad Irtaza Saqib

4200626   Aqib Raza

4200635   Sheeba

4200637   Omar Abdul Shakoor

4200642   Shumaila Asnath

4200650   Ali Raza

4200655   Sharoon Nadeem

4200659   Ali Akbar Shahzad

4200661   Muhammad Zaid

4200663   Sumaira Nazir

4200670   Muhammad Faizan

4200672   Tayyab Hussnain

4200673   Muhammad Tayyab

4200675   Faheem Ashraf

4200678   Hira Zainab

4200679   Zeeshan Thadees

4200680   Sahrish Mushtaq

4200681   Zahira Jamil

4200683   Syed Muhammad Sameer Ali

4200684   Zeeshan Rao

4200685   Uzair Ibne Khalid Siddiqui

4200690   Asia Iqbal

4200691   Awais Mahboob

4200692   Zakias Ayyub

4200697   Ans Rehman

4200698   Aadil Mustafa

4200699   Muhammad Shafqat

4200707   Rouf Ul Hassan

4200709   Fatima Noor

4300567   Faiqa Ehsan

4300673   Muhammad Waqas
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4300741   Asif Mairaj

4300747   Syed Sabih Ul Hasnain 
Kazmi

4300766   Waqas Khan

4300782   Danish Iqbal

4300809   Haseeb Riaz

4300812   Ali Akbar

4300814   Shahzad Ali

4300818   Muhammad Qasim

4300820   Aziz-Ur-Rahman Khan

4300821   Zahida Gulshan

4300823   Naimat Ullah Khan

4300824   Kamran Amjad

4300825   Awais Boota

4300829   Muhammad Mansoor Khan

4300830   Mehreen Gul Khattak

4300832   Ali Bilal

4300836   Tabassum Shaheen

4300837   Sibtain Shahbaz

4300838   Maira Afzal

4300839   Sanam Sarwar

4300842   Naseem Ashraf

4300844   Muhammad Tayyab

4300845   Samiullah Shah

4300851   Muhammad Younas

4300854   Amna Idrees

4300860   Muhammad Rizwan Naseer 
Khan

4300862   Muhammad Naeem Zulfiqar

4300863   Sozia Bashir

4300865   Waqqas Maqsood

4300866   Anees Ahmad

4300880   Balqees

4300887   Syed Mehran Shah

4300889   Dilbar Masih

4300892   Mubashir Nawaz

4300894   Sabtain Raza

4300895   Atta Us Samad

4300896   Uzma Niaz Awan

4300899   Salma Sadiq

4300901   Menahil Aftab

4300903   Masood Ahmed

4300904   Muhammad Zahid Bhatti

4300909   Azhar Lodhi

4300910   Muhammad Saleem

4300913   Farhan Ali

4300914   Falak Sher

4300917   Ejaz Ahmed

4300918   Shoaib Ahmad

4300919   Rubia Rani

4300920   Aqib Mahmood

4300921   Zainab Sharif

4300925   Ahsan Shuja

4300928   Salma Kousar

4300931   Hassan Mushtaq

4600210   Saba Faiz

4600211   Yusra

4600215   Naseem Akhtar

4600216   Rohi Khan

4700020   Atta Ullah

Pay, Pension & TA Rules 

(Theory)

Roll No.    Name
4100212   Muhammad Rameez

4200391   Muhammad Hamza Ijaz

4200443   Usman Tahir

4200478   Muhammad Tayyab Latif

4200488   Muhammad Waqar Jameel

4200513   Saddam Hussain

4200571   Muhammad Rizwan

4200573   Insha Arif

4200576   Qura Tul Ain

4200577   Aftab Ahmad

4200581   Ayesha Iqbal

4200583   Attia Mustafa

4200589   Haider Shoaib

4200591   Hafiza Yusra Ubaid

4200592   Attia Shahzad

4200595   Nuaman Khalid

4200596   Nazish Habib

4200597   Muhammad Waqas Arshad

4200606   Azhar Iqbal

4200610   Anam Arshad

4200611   Iffat Noureen

4200615   Amir Hamza

4200618   Waqas Ahmed Taj

4200621   Waseem Akram

4200626   Aqib Raza

4200628   Zahid Rasheed

4200630   Anam Akram

4200637   Omar Abdul Shakoor

4200639   Salman Munir

4200640   Sumaira Kausar

4200644   Ali Arfan Khan

4200649   Muhammad Athar Javeed

4200652   Atif Bashir

4200653   Saqib Ahmad

4200655   Sharoon Nadeem

4200658   Muhammad Akmal

4200659   Ali Akbar Shahzad

4200662   Aroosa Khalil

4200663   Sumaira Nazir

4200664   Ghazala Hanif

4200668   Muqedes

4200673   Muhammad Tayyab

4200675   Faheem Ashraf

4200677   Amina

4200678   Hira Zainab

4200679   Zeeshan Thadees

4200680   Sahrish Mushtaq

4200684   Zeeshan Rao

4200690   Asia Iqbal

4200691   Awais Mahboob

4200692   Zakias Ayyub

4200699   Muhammad Shafqat

4200708   Nasira Ashraf

4300073   Aamir Riaz
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Pakistan Military Acct. Dept
4300730   Muhammad Salman Khalid

4300741   Asif Mairaj

4300747   Syed Sabih Ul Hasnain 
Kazmi

4300765   Shabeh Imam Hussain

4300784   Sajid Hassan

4300809   Haseeb Riaz

4300812   Ali Akbar

4300813   Sohail Abbas

4300814   Shahzad Ali

4300816   Abad Ali

4300822   Neelum Yasin

4300823   Naimat Ullah Khan

4300824   Kamran Amjad

4300825   Awais Boota

4300827   Allah Ditta

4300829   Muhammad Mansoor Khan

4300832   Ali Bilal

4300836   Tabassum Shaheen

4300837   Sibtain Shahbaz

4300838   Maira Afzal

4300839   Sanam Sarwar

4300842   Naseem Ashraf

4300844   Muhammad Tayyab

4300847   Muhammad Mufassar Shah

4300849   Rashid Hussain

4300850   Aamir Bashir

4300851   Muhammad Younas

4300854   Amna Idrees

4300860   Muhammad Rizwan Naseer 
Khan

4300862   Muhammad Naeem Zulfiqar

4300863   Sozia Bashir

4300865   Waqqas Maqsood

4300866   Anees Ahmad

4300876   Sidra Zahoor

4300880   Balqees

4300882   Muhammad Nouman Amin

4300884   Abdullah

4300887   Syed Mehran Shah

4300895   Atta Us Samad

4300896   Uzma Niaz Awan

4300899   Salma Sadiq

4300900   Kinza Bibi

4300903   Masood Ahmed

4300913   Farhan Ali

4300914   Falak Sher

4300917   Ejaz Ahmed

4300918   Shoaib Ahmad

4300919   Rubia Rani

4300920   Aqib Mahmood

4300923   Sajjad Sultan

4300925   Ahsan Shuja

4300928   Salma Kousar

4300931   Hassan Mushtaq

4300932   Zubia Javaid

4300941   Muhammad Saleh

4600145   Muhammad Shahid Mahmood

4600204   Bilal Qamar Sindhu

4600210   Saba Faiz

4600211   Yusra

4600213   Saira Saeed

4600215   Naseem Akhtar

4700110   Arsala Khan

4700153   Allah Nawaz

4700154   Rabia Anwar

4900099   Yasmeen Hayat

4900104   Zohaib Hassan

Pay, Pension & TA Rules 

(Application)

Roll No.    Name
4100214   Syed Farhan Ahmed Zaidi

4100235   Shoukat Ali

4100237   Salman Mohsin Siddiqui

4100239   Adil

4100276   Sajid Irshad Hussain Shaikh

4100281   Ayesha Mushtaq

4100284   Zeeshan

4100288   Raza Ali

4100295   Ahmed Ali

4100325   Sidra Sheikh

4200391   Muhammad Hamza Ijaz

4200392   Nadeem Abbas

4200463   Asim Shokat

4200559   Asad Ali

4200577   Aftab Ahmad

4200581   Ayesha Iqbal

4200582   Ayesha Shams

4200584   Namra Ali

4200590   Muhammad Shoaib

4200592   Attia Shahzad

4200595   Nuaman Khalid

4200597   Muhammad Waqas Arshad

4200606   Azhar Iqbal

4200607   Adil Mehmood

4200608   Ansar Adnan

4200611   Iffat Noureen

4200621   Waseem Akram

4200626   Aqib Raza

4200628   Zahid Rasheed

4200635   Sheeba

4200653   Saqib Ahmad

4200661   Muhammad Zaid

4200670   Muhammad Faizan

4200672   Tayyab Hussnain

4200673   Muhammad Tayyab

4200675   Faheem Ashraf

4200677   Amina

4200681   Zahira Jamil

4200684   Zeeshan Rao

4200690   Asia Iqbal

4200692   Zakias Ayyub

4200697   Ans Rehman

4200708   Nasira Ashraf

4300261   Wasif Waheed Malik

4300730   Muhammad Salman Khalid

4300731   Sammer Khaliel Ahmad
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Pakistan Military Acct. Dept
4600210   Saba Faiz

4600213   Saira Saeed

4600215   Naseem Akhtar

4600216   Rohi Khan

4700125   Faiz Ul Bari

4700154   Rabia Anwar

4900099   Yasmeen Hayat

4900104   Zohaib Hassan

4900106   Subtain Ali

Military Accounting 

Procedure (Theory & 

Application)

Roll No.    Name
4100211   Jawad Hassan

4200573   Insha Arif

4200582   Ayesha Shams

4200596   Nazish Habib

4200609   Mehboob Farid

4200644   Ali Arfan Khan

4200663   Sumaira Nazir

4200664   Ghazala Hanif

4200692   Zakias Ayyub

4300822   Neelum Yasin

4300830   Mehreen Gul Khattak

4300876   Sidra Zahoor

4600210   Saba Faiz

4900106   Subtain Ali

4900117   Imran Khan Tareen

Store Accounting & Contract 

Evaluation (Theory & 

Application)

Roll No.    Name
4100295   Ahmed Ali

4200445   Ahmad Saeed

4200463   Asim Shokat

4200584   Namra Ali

4200587   Taha Salman

4200592   Attia Shahzad

4200595   Nuaman Khalid

4200606   Azhar Iqbal

4200630   Anam Akram

4200636   Muhammad Shakil Asif

4200672   Tayyab Hussnain

4200677   Amina

4200680   Sahrish Mushtaq

4200684   Zeeshan Rao

4200690   Asia Iqbal

4200697   Ans Rehman

4200699   Muhammad Shafqat

4200708   Nasira Ashraf

4300764   Aafaq Rafiq

4300812   Ali Akbar

4300813   Sohail Abbas

4300814   Shahzad Ali

4300815   Azeem Israr

4300816   Abad Ali

4300819   Rizwan Hussain

4300827   Allah Ditta

4300836   Tabassum Shaheen

4300838   Maira Afzal

4300842   Naseem Ashraf

4300854   Amna Idrees

4300860   Muhammad Rizwan Naseer 
Khan

4300866   Anees Ahmad

4300872   Fazila Bibi

4300877   Seemi Naveed

4300879   Saima Saddique

4300887   Syed Mehran Shah

4300894   Sabtain Raza

4300895   Atta Us Samad

4300896   Uzma Niaz Awan

4300903   Masood Ahmed

4300917   Ejaz Ahmed

4300918   Shoaib Ahmad

4300920   Aqib Mahmood

4300761   Shahar Yar Khan

4300763   Muhammad Shoaib

4300788   Asad-Ul-Rehman

4300818   Muhammad Qasim

4300820   Aziz-Ur-Rahman Khan

4300821   Zahida Gulshan

4300823   Naimat Ullah Khan

4300825   Awais Boota

4300829   Muhammad Mansoor Khan

4300838   Maira Afzal

4300842   Naseem Ashraf

4300843   Imran Khan

4300854   Amna Idrees

4300857   Waseem Iqbal

4300862   Muhammad Naeem Zulfiqar

4300863   Sozia Bashir

4300865   Waqqas Maqsood

4300872   Fazila Bibi

4300880   Balqees

4300882   Muhammad Nouman Amin

4300884   Abdullah

4300887   Syed Mehran Shah

4300888   Israr Ahmad

4300892   Mubashir Nawaz

4300895   Atta Us Samad

4300896   Uzma Niaz Awan

4300899   Salma Sadiq

4300901   Menahil Aftab

4300902   Safura Naz

4300903   Masood Ahmed

4300908   Waqas Ahmed

4300914   Falak Sher

4300917   Ejaz Ahmed

4300928   Salma Kousar

4300931   Hassan Mushtaq

4300932   Zubia Javaid

4300940   Rabia Basra

4300941   Muhammad Saleh

4600206   Akhlaq Ahmad

Results Winter Exam-2025 15-Jan-2026

********************* 
 
 
 

Page 17 of 29



Pakistan Military Acct. Dept

4300921   Zainab Sharif

4300923   Sajjad Sultan

4300931   Hassan Mushtaq

4600211   Yusra

4600215   Naseem Akhtar

4900093   Shahid Ali

4900095   Shameela

4900104   Zohaib Hassan

4900106   Subtain Ali

4900107   Ayesha Riaz

4900109   Aqsa Naz

4900110   Muhammad Yasir Khan

4900114   Jalil Ahmed

4900115   Nisar Ahmed
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Public Sector (PRAD, WAPDA, CDA, NHA etc)

Candidates Passed Level-1

Roll No.    Name

5100032   Syeda Quratulain

5100033   Muhammad Faraz

Quantitative Methods

Roll No.    Name

5200225   Abdul Hameed

Business English (Public 

Sector) (Subjective)

Roll No.    Name
5200213   Muhammad Imran

5200226   Faiza Zawar

5300084   Syed Adnan Ali Gardezi

Public Sector-Accounting 

(Theory)

Roll No.    Name
5100032   Syeda Quratulain

5300078   Humaira Noreen

Public Sector Business 

Commn. &  Report Writing

Roll No.    Name
5200201   Munsaf Khan

5200226   Faiza Zawar

5300084   Syed Adnan Ali Gardezi

5900004   Zubair Akbar Tahir

Database Management 

System (Application)

Roll No.    Name
5200216   Muhammad Zahid

Public Finance

Roll No.    Name

5300072   Khalid Rehman

5300078   Humaira Noreen

5300084   Syed Adnan Ali Gardezi
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Controller General of Accounts

Candidates Passed Level-1

Roll No.    Name

6100883   Muhammad Naeem

6201781   Sultan Ali

6301551   Nazakat Ahmed

6301654   Bibi Shabana

Candidates Passed Level-2

Roll No.    Name

6100839   Bukhtawar

6201638   Ahmad Hassan

6201795   Muhammad Kashif Muneer

6201796   Hafiz Muhammad Junaid

6201804   Muhammad Zeshan

6301490   Orangzaib

6301506   Zafar Hussain

6301530   Waqar Ahmed

6301627   Muhammad Junaid

6301647   Tanseer Haider

6700654   Muhammad Maaz

6700696   Muhammad Shahab

Diploma in Accounting & 

Finance

Roll No.    Name
6100839   Bukhtawar

6201638   Ahmad Hassan

6201795   Muhammad Kashif Muneer

6201796   Hafiz Muhammad Junaid

6201804   Muhammad Zeshan

6301490   Orangzaib

6301506   Zafar Hussain

6301530   Waqar Ahmed

6301551   Nazakat Ahmed

6301627   Muhammad Junaid

6301647   Tanseer Haider

6700654   Muhammad Maaz

6700696   Muhammad Shahab

Candidates Passed Level-3

Roll No.    Name

6100827   Saher Shafiq

6100889   Sajid Ali

6201795   Muhammad Kashif Muneer

6300570   Muhammad Naeem Khan

6301626   Saadat Ur Rehman

6301629   Shamaoon Ilyas

6301648   Maqsood Alam

Candidates Passed Level-4

Roll No.    Name

6100741   Sobia Fatima

6100754   Muhammad Tahir Seraj

6100768   Muhammad Ayoob

6100820   Muhammad Ismail Qazi

6100824   Rameez Raja

6100827   Saher Shafiq

6100844   Muhammad Imran

6100859   Muhammad Badar Abbas

6100869   Marvi

6201314   Shahid Iqbal

6201452   Hashaam Ahmad

6201591   Ali Ahmad

6201592   Muhammad Imran

6201595   Muhammad Ramzan

6201599   Muhammad Rehan

6201631   Ali Raza

6201632   Arif Jamil

6201641   Aaqil Sultan

6201701   Adeel Abbas

6201710   Faiza Amin

6201712   Naqash Qadir

6201719   Altaf Hussain

6201723   Muhammad Mudassar

6201731   Ahmad Ali

6201750   Muhammad Jaffar

6201760   Muhammad Furqan Tahir

6201761   Muhammad Shahjahan Faizi

6201789   Rahat Hussain

6201792   Muhammad Raffi Ul Shan

6201804   Muhammad Zeshan

6201811   Muhammad Sijjad

6300570   Muhammad Naeem Khan

6301491   Omer Latif

6301506   Zafar Hussain

6301564   Muhammad Arslan Kiani

6301596   Faiza Hussain

6301603   Muhammad Asim

6301618   Aqsa Akhtar

6301627   Muhammad Junaid

6301629   Shamaoon Ilyas

6301631   Irfan Latief

6301632   Muqaddas Fatima

6301633   Aasma Shaheen

6301642   Muhammad Abbas

6301646   Basharat Hussain

6700373   Jahangir Khan

6700625   Adnan Qayum

6700645   Muhammad Tariq

6700692   Muhammad Zubair

6700697   Muhammad Ishfaq Khan

6700709   Salman Khan

6700710   Khalid Khan

6900175   Kaleem Murtaza Jamali

6900190   Nida Mir

6900191   Fouzia Jogezai

6900217   Wajed Naseer

Affiliate Certificate 

[Qualified]

Roll No.    Name
6100741   Sobia Fatima

6100754   Muhammad Tahir Seraj

6100768   Muhammad Ayoob
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Controller General of Accounts
6100824   Rameez Raja

6100827   Saher Shafiq

6100839   Bukhtawar

6100844   Muhammad Imran

6201591   Ali Ahmad

6201592   Muhammad Imran

6201595   Muhammad Ramzan

6201631   Ali Raza

6201632   Arif Jamil

6201641   Aaqil Sultan

6201710   Faiza Amin

6201712   Naqash Qadir

6201723   Muhammad Mudassar

6201731   Ahmad Ali

6201750   Muhammad Jaffar

6201760   Muhammad Furqan Tahir

6201804   Muhammad Zeshan

6300570   Muhammad Naeem Khan

6301490   Orangzaib

6301491   Omer Latif

6301506   Zafar Hussain

6301530   Waqar Ahmed

6301564   Muhammad Arslan Kiani

6301627   Muhammad Junaid

6301629   Shamaoon Ilyas

6301631   Irfan Latief

6301633   Aasma Shaheen

6700373   Jahangir Khan

6700625   Adnan Qayum

6700645   Muhammad Tariq

6700654   Muhammad Maaz

6700692   Muhammad Zubair

6700696   Muhammad Shahab

6900190   Nida Mir

Quantitative Methods

Roll No.    Name

6201850   Syed Waqas Hussain Shah

Business English (Public 

Sector) (Subjective)

Roll No.    Name
6100893   Muhammad Ibrahim

6201851   Muhammad Haseeb Tahir

6201852   Naveed Anjam

6201853   Adeeba Jahan

6201854   Muzamil Hussain Awan

6201855   Anam Mehmood

6201856   Muhammad Usman

6201857   Nabila Ashraf

6201858   Ahsan Ali

6301653   Muhammad Zubair Khan

6301670   Tufail Jalil

6301671   Nazia Majeed

6301672   Faisal Riaz

6301673   Abdul Manan

6301674   Muhammad Sohrab Afsar

6301675   Noreena Bakht

6301676   Saman Shabir

6301677   Muhammad Rashid

6700731   Imran Khan

Cost Accounting

Roll No.    Name

6301624   Abdul Majeed Ahmed

Public Sector-Accounting 

(Application)

Roll No.    Name
6100837   Fatima Zafar

6100846   Sidra Shakil

6100854   Abdul Ghaffar

6100888   Furqan Uddin

6100889   Sajid Ali

6201802   Muhammad Nadeem Sarwar

6201829   Muhammad Imran

6201831   Ahmed Javed

6201832   Muhammad Ummer

6201834   Muhammad Tusif

6201835   Apsara Kanwal

6201836   Muhammad Maaz Afzal

6201837   Muhammad Zeshan

6201838   Nadeem Ahmad

6201841   Muhammad Rafiq

6201845   Abudl Waheed

6301505   Tahir Hussain

6301642   Muhammad Abbas

6301645   Ahmad Saeed

6301646   Basharat Hussain

6301648   Maqsood Alam

6301649   Sajjad Hussain

6301650   Mati Ullah

6301657   Mushtaq Ahmed

6301660   Aman Ullah Khan

6301663   Waheed Khan

6301664   Shams-Ul-Haq

6301669   Numan Razzaq

Public Sector-Accounting 

(Theory)

Roll No.    Name
6100759   Ruqia Kalhora

6100883   Muhammad Naeem

6100887   Abdul Samad Ali

6100888   Furqan Uddin

6100889   Sajid Ali

6100890   Batool

6201822   Muhammad Wasim

6201824   Irfan Haider

6201826   Gulraiz Nawaz

6201828   Muhammad Qasim

6201829   Muhammad Imran

6201830   Muhammad Qaiser Ahsan

6201831   Ahmed Javed

6201832   Muhammad Ummer
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Controller General of Accounts
6201833   Ahmed Jawad

6201834   Muhammad Tusif

6201838   Nadeem Ahmad

6201839   Muhammad Haseeb

6201841   Muhammad Rafiq

6201845   Abudl Waheed

6301412   Nazia Bibi

6301596   Faiza Hussain

6301625   Nargis Fatima Malik

6301642   Muhammad Abbas

6301645   Ahmad Saeed

6301646   Basharat Hussain

6301648   Maqsood Alam

6301649   Sajjad Hussain

6301650   Mati Ullah

6301656   Syeda Alina Gillani

6301657   Mushtaq Ahmed

6301658   Nasir Abbas

6301659   Usama Akram

6301660   Aman Ullah Khan

6301662   Muhammad Ansar Sayyad

6301663   Waheed Khan

6301664   Shams-Ul-Haq

6301665   Munir Ahmed

6301668   Arslan Rashid

6301669   Numan Razzaq

6700632   Muhammad Junaid Khan

6700714   Wasim Khan

6700721   Nosheen Gul

6700731   Imran Khan

6700732   Aftab Khan

Public Financial 

Management, Financial 

Rules, Financial Control and 

Budgeting (Provincial)

Roll No.    Name
6201837   Muhammad Zeshan

6301625   Nargis Fatima Malik

Public Financial Manag., Fin. 

Rules & Budgeting (Federal) 

(Application)

Roll No.    Name
6301570   Anum Bint Sagheer

Public Sector Business 

Commn. &  Report Writing

Roll No.    Name
6100760   Faisal

6100883   Muhammad Naeem

6201848   Muhammad Rashid

6201851   Muhammad Haseeb Tahir

6201852   Naveed Anjam

6201853   Adeeba Jahan

6201854   Muzamil Hussain Awan

6201855   Anam Mehmood

6201856   Muhammad Usman

6201857   Nabila Ashraf

6301643   Qasir Altaf Abbasi

6301654   Bibi Shabana

6301670   Tufail Jalil

6301671   Nazia Majeed

6301672   Faisal Riaz

6301673   Abdul Manan

6301674   Muhammad Sohrab Afsar

6301675   Noreena Bakht

6301676   Saman Shabir

6301677   Muhammad Rashid

6700714   Wasim Khan

Audit and Assurance (PS) 

(Without Books)

Roll No.    Name
6100755   Rameez

6100885   Naveed Ali

6201796   Hafiz Muhammad Junaid

6201798   Muhammad Javed

6201801   Ahmed Hassan Kanju

6201824   Irfan Haider

6201829   Muhammad Imran

6201831   Ahmed Javed

6201832   Muhammad Ummer

6201834   Muhammad Tusif

6201838   Nadeem Ahmad

6201839   Muhammad Haseeb

6201841   Muhammad Rafiq

6201845   Abudl Waheed

6301660   Aman Ullah Khan

6301664   Shams-Ul-Haq

6301665   Munir Ahmed

6301668   Arslan Rashid

6700721   Nosheen Gul

Public Finance

Roll No.    Name

6100885   Naveed Ali

6201695   Muhammad Arslan

6201805   Muhammad Haider Aftab

6201828   Muhammad Qasim

6201851   Muhammad Haseeb Tahir

6201852   Naveed Anjam

6201853   Adeeba Jahan

6201854   Muzamil Hussain Awan

6201855   Anam Mehmood

6201856   Muhammad Usman

6201857   Nabila Ashraf

6301654   Bibi Shabana

6301670   Tufail Jalil

6301671   Nazia Majeed

6301672   Faisal Riaz

6301673   Abdul Manan

6301674   Muhammad Sohrab Afsar

6301675   Noreena Bakht

6301676   Saman Shabir

6301677   Muhammad Rashid
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Controller General of Accounts

Management Accounting

Roll No.    Name

6301671   Nazia Majeed

Public Works Accts Rules & 

Procedures (Application)

Roll No.    Name
6100730   Dildar Ali

6201802   Muhammad Nadeem Sarwar

6201810   Farwa Fatima

6201814   Muhammad Tauseef

6301503   Sadam Hussain

6301507   Qaisar Abbas

6301602   Gulfaraz Khan

6301634   Muhammad Hamza Malik

6700721   Nosheen Gul

Public Works Accts Rules & 

Procedures (Theory)

Roll No.    Name
6201795   Muhammad Kashif Muneer

6201796   Hafiz Muhammad Junaid

6201801   Ahmed Hassan Kanju

6201802   Muhammad Nadeem Sarwar

6201810   Farwa Fatima

6201814   Muhammad Tauseef

6201816   Muhammad Iqbal

6301557   Navida Khan

6301578   Habib Ur Rehman

6301599   Hira Yasmin Malik

6301634   Muhammad Hamza Malik

6301645   Ahmad Saeed

6301647   Tanseer Haider

6301649   Sajjad Hussain

6301650   Mati Ullah

6700711   Muhammad Sulaiman Tareen

6900211   Muhammad Ibrahim

Service Rules (Application)

Roll No.    Name

6301649   Sajjad Hussain

6700729   Naseeb Ullah

6900161   Faiz Ullah Kakar

Service Rules (Theory)

Roll No.    Name

6100791   Asma Hassan

6201654   Muhammad Imtiaz

6301626   Saadat Ur Rehman

6301634   Muhammad Hamza Malik

6301640   Imtiaz Ahmed

Postal Accounts Rules and 

Procedure (Application)

Roll No.    Name
6201813   Elisha Yousaf

6201820   Tahir Abbas

Postal and 

Telecommunication Works 

Rules and Procedures 

(Application)

Roll No.    Name
6201813   Elisha Yousaf

6201820   Tahir Abbas

Civil Service Rules and 

Allied Rules (Theory)

Roll No.    Name
6201751   Muhammad Nazim

6201794   Muhammad Salah Ud Din

6301643   Qasir Altaf Abbasi

Civil Service Rules and 

Allied Rules (Application)

Roll No.    Name
6201602   Muhammad Waqar Aslam

6201621   Muhammad Mansoor Ahmad

6201622   Muhammad Imran Rasheed

6201628   Nadia Zafar

6201638   Ahmad Hassan

6201702   Muhammad Ghazanfar Saeed

6201795   Muhammad Kashif Muneer

6201810   Farwa Fatima

6301412   Nazia Bibi

6301643   Qasir Altaf Abbasi

6301669   Numan Razzaq
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KPK Government

Candidates Passed Level-1

Roll No.    Name

8700129   Zahid Iqbal

8700140   Fazli Wadood

Candidates Passed Level-2

Roll No.    Name

8700050   Ikram Ullah

8700051   Waheed Hameed

8700096   Waqas Manzoor

8700114   Shahbaz Ahmad

Diploma in Accounting & 

Finance

Roll No.    Name
8700050   Ikram Ullah

8700051   Waheed Hameed

8700096   Waqas Manzoor

8700114   Shahbaz Ahmad

Candidates Passed Level-4

Roll No.    Name

8700025   Nauman

8700033   Ghufran Ullah

8700034   Sikandar Shah

Affiliate Certificate 

[Qualified]

Roll No.    Name
8700033   Ghufran Ullah

Business English (Public 

Sector) (Subjective)

Roll No.    Name
8700119   Iftikhar Ali Shah

8700131   Mehran

8700141   Fazal Illahi

8700142   Nadia Gul

8700143   Abid Ur Rahman

8700144   Muhammad Atif

8700148   Joher Zaman Abbasi

Cost Accounting

Roll No.    Name

8700122   Abdul Wadood

PS Accounting [Application]

Roll No.    Name

8700044   Nida Faraz

8700046   Nirdosh Nazir

8700048   Syed Ubaidullah Shah

8700052   Amjad Ur Rehman

8700053   Muhammad Zeeshan

8700054   Muhammad Nasir

8700055   Hamdan Khan

8700059   Shah Rukh

8700062   Muhammad Ijaz

8700064   Muhammad Zeeshan

8700065   Kashif Khurshed

8700067   Bilal Ahmed Abbise

8700069   Asad Iqbal

8700070   Rozee

8700072   Umar Pervez Khan Jadoon

8700073   Abdul Basit

8700075   Bilal Nawaz

8700079   Khuram Saqib

8700080   Muhammad Adil

8700081   Asfand Yar

8700090   Ateeq Ur Rahman

8700091   Syed Numan Murtaza

8700093   Anees Ur Rehman

8700095   Muhammad Atif Khan

8700097   Haq Nawaz

8700098   Fiaz Khan

8700099   Shah Hussan

8700100   Wasif Khan

8700101   Muhammad Arshad

8700102   Faisal Rehman

8700103   Fawad Khan

8700104   Adnan

8700105   Haidar Ali

8700106   Abid Hussain

8700107   Muhammad Azazud Din

8700113   Ahmed

8700115   Kaidar Nath

8700116   Muhammad Sharif

8700118   Ikram Ullah

8700120   Waqas Ahmad

8700121   Mohammad Shafiq

8700122   Abdul Wadood

8700123   Muhammad Azaz

8700127   Waseem Khan

8700132   Kabir Jan

8700140   Fazli Wadood

8700141   Fazal Illahi

8700142   Nadia Gul

Public Financial Manag., Fin. 

Rules & Budgeting (Federal) 

(Application)

Roll No.    Name
8700072   Umar Pervez Khan Jadoon

8700095   Muhammad Atif Khan

8700127   Waseem Khan

Public Sector Business 

Commn. &  Report Writing

Roll No.    Name
8700085   Muhammad Riaz

8700087   Yasirullah

8700091   Syed Numan Murtaza

8700130   Misbah Ud Din
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KPK Government
8700134   Shafi Ullah

8700140   Fazli Wadood

8700141   Fazal Illahi

8700142   Nadia Gul

8700143   Abid Ur Rahman

8700144   Muhammad Atif

8700145   Inam Ullah

Audit and Assurance (PS) 

(Application)

Roll No.    Name
8700083   Muhammad Waqar

8700090   Ateeq Ur Rahman

8700093   Anees Ur Rehman

8700095   Muhammad Atif Khan

8700096   Waqas Manzoor

8700099   Shah Hussan

8700102   Faisal Rehman

8700118   Ikram Ullah

8700137   Waseem Akhtar

Management Accounting

Roll No.    Name

8700055   Hamdan Khan

8700084   Ghufran Khan

8700095   Muhammad Atif Khan

8700100   Wasif Khan

8700106   Abid Hussain

8700117   Muhammad Tariq

8700123   Muhammad Azaz

Public Works Accts Rules & 

Procedures (Application)

Roll No.    Name
8700036   Shahid Ahmad
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Awards 
 

Pakistan Institute of Public Finance Accountants is pleased to award the following Special Certificate 
of Merit Level-wise and Certificates of Merit (subjects) to the candidates showed Outstanding 
Performance in Level 1, 2, 3 & 4 Examinations held in Winter-2025. 
 

Special Certificate of Merit-Level-4  
 

 

 

Certificates of Merit  

S. 
No. 

Roll No. Name Paper Sector 

1. 1110021 Majid Ali 
Business Communication & Report 
Writing 

Corporate 

 

2. 1110093 Uzair Khan Business Economics 

3. 1110218 Shehbaz Ali 
Business English and Behavioral 
Studies 

4. 1208366 
Muhammad Umair 
Khan 

Business Organization 

5. 1303167 Nauman Ahmed 
Financial Reporting, Management 
Accounting & Business Organization 

6. 1403931 Sawaira Nazeer 
Financial Reporting, Management 
Accounting & Business Organization 

Contd… 

S. 

No. 
Roll No. Name Level Sector 

1.  4100302 Tasleem Level - 4 PMAD 
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Certificates of Merit  

 

S. No. Roll No. Name Paper Sector 

7. 2201709 Ammad Abid Service Rules (Theory) 

AGP 

8. 

2201712 Ahsan Mahmood 

Service Rules (Application) 

9. Quantitative Methods 

10. 

2201716 Muhammad Niaz 

Petroleum and Other Indirect Taxes 
(ICT) (Application) 

11. 
Rules and Regulations of Public 
Sector Enterprises (Application) 

12. 2201756 Ali Asghar Performance Auditing (Application) 

13. 2201770 Bushra Noreen 
Business English (Public Sector) 
(Subjective) 

14. 2301580 Jehangir Khan 
Audit and Assurance (PS) 
(Application) 

15. 3200642 Kamran Ahmad 
Public Works Accts Rules & 
Procedures (Application) 

PG 

16. 

4100302 Tasleem 

Pay, Pension & TA Rules (Theory) 

PMAD 

17. 
Store Accounting & Contract 
Evaluation (Theory & Application) 

18. Work (MES) (Theory & Application) 

19 
Military Accounting Procedure (Theory 
& Application) 

20. 4200434 Abdul Rehman Pay, Pension & TA Rules (Application) 

Contd… 
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Certificates of Merit 
 

S. No. Roll No. Name Paper Sector 

21. 4300744 Tariq Mushtaq Basic Accounting 

PMAD 

22. 4300765 
Shabeh Imam 
Hussain 

Cost Accounting 

23. 4300947 Ambreen Iqbal 
Public Sector Business Commn. & 
Report Writing 

24. 4300950 
Muhammad 
Kamran Aslam 

Public Finance 

25. 6201789 Rahat Hussain 
Civil Service Rules and Allied Rules 

 

26. 6201811 Muhammad Sijjad 
Public Works Accts Rules & 
Procedures (Theory) 

CGA 

27. 6201813 Elisha Yousaf 
Postal Accounts Rules and 
Procedure (Application) 

28. 6201830 
Muhammad Qaiser 
Ahsan 

Public Sector-Accounting (Theory) 

29. 6201837 
Muhammad 
Zeshan 

Public Sector-Accounting 
(Application) 

30. 6301642 Muhammad Abbas 
Public Sector-Accounting 
(Application) 

31. 6301671 Nazia Majeed Public Finance 
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Withheld

Internal Audit FrameWork

The Examination Status of following students Corporate, AGP/CGA, Punjab Govt., PMAD & Public 

Sector Oragnizations (PRAD, WAPDA, CDA, NHA etc) is being declared provisionally. The 

Result Cards and Certificates of these students are withheld due to non-submission of HEC 

Attested Documents for Exemption(s) and will be issued subject to providing the HEC attested 

documents.
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4300548   Muhammad Zain Ather Wasti PMAD

Page 29 of 29


